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Composition

Assay

oil

Loss on weight at 100°C
Ash

Acidity

Residue on 45 um sieve

Residue on 90 um sieve

Residue on 180 um sieve
Arsenico

Lead

Mercury

Cadmium

25 kg bags on pallets

MAIN USES

STANDARD PACKAGING

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS

QUALITATIVE CHARACTERISTICS
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mg/kg as As
mg/kg as Pb
mg/kg as Hg
mg/kg as Cd

Various sizes bulk bags on pallets

products line

SULPHUR, SOYA OIL 0.5%

: Ground elemental sulphur treated with refined soya oil (OGM free)

> 99
0.5+0.1
<0.2
<0.1
<0.1
<20
<2
<0.01
<2
<10
<0.1
<5

FEED MATERIAL, according to Regulation EC 767/2009 (on the placing on the market and use of feed).
The product complies specifications of Regulation EC 183/2005 (requirements for feed hygiene) and
Direttive EC 2002/32 and its amendments and additions (on undesirable substances in animal feed).

| valori si intendono determinati secondo i nostri metodi di analisi.

Esseco Srl, Registered OSM operator N° 01813320230000 (released by ATS, Health Protection Agency of
Pavia, Lombardy Region)

Sulfur-based intermediate for formulations in the feed industry.

FOR HANDLING INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT THE SAFETY DATA SHEET.
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